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2019 Hamilton City Cycling Club - Spring Series

Velo Workshop, 11 Kent Street, Frankton
Race 9, Bankier Road circuit - 28 Nov 2019

U15 results

Race

Number Name

188 Jacob Porteaus
175 Jack Walch

180 Gabby Schuitemaker
181 Laura Smith

196 Thomas Purdie
190 Monigue Spedding
184 Emerson Wright
192 Rylee Mardon

173 Billy Broughton
176 Amos Ratuki

191 Len Zheng

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Event
(UNES)
(ONES)
(UNES)
(ONES)
(UNES)
(ONES)
(UNES)
(ONES)
(UNES)
(ONES)
(UNES)

Handucap
minutes
05:00.0
05:00.0
00:00.0
02:00.0
08:00.0
08:00.0
08:00.0
08:00.0
05:00.0
02:00.0
02:00.0

Time

29:59.4
30:01.1
35:135
33:15.2
27:18.9
27:19.1
27:20.2
27:54.0
31:37.5
34:42.4
35:33.3



