## 2019 Hamilton City Cycling Club - Spring Series Velo Workshop, 11 Kent Street, Frankton Race 9, Bankier Road circuit - 28 Nov 2019 U15 results

Overall	Race				Handucap	
place	Number	Name	Gender	Event	minutes	Time
1	188	Jacob Porteaus	Male	U15	05:00.0	29:59.4
2	175	Jack Walch	Male	U15	05:00.0	30:01.1
3	180	Gabby Schuitemaker	Female	U15	0.00:00	35:13.5
4	181	Laura Smith	Female	U15	02:00.0	33:15.2
5	196	Thomas Purdie	Male	U15	0.00:80	27:18.9
6	190	Monique Spedding	Female	U15	0.00:80	27:19.1
7	184	Emerson Wright	Female	U15	0.00:80	27:20.2
8	192	Rylee Mardon	Female	U15	0.00:80	27:54.0
9	173	Billy Broughton	Male	U15	05:00.0	31:37.5
10	176	Amos Ratuki	Male	U15	02:00.0	34:42.4
11	191	Len Zheng	Male	U15	02:00.0	35:33.3